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1 KARIMNAGAR 1540064 KALLEM. MAHIPAL REDDY MPPS SAMBAIHPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 30-01-1979 13-11-2000

2 KARIMNAGAR 1535628 ANNAM. RAMA MPUPS THIRUMALAPOOR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 03-04-1979 15-11-2000

3 KARIMNAGAR 1521686 THATIPAMULA. SRINIVAS MPUPS KACHAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 20-07-1980 18-01-2002

4 KARIMNAGAR 1516363 KANKANALA. BHASKAR REDDY MPUPS LAXMAJIPALLY ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 01-03-1980 18-01-2002

5 KARIMNAGAR 1537053 ALLA. SRINIVASA REDDY MPPS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 11-05-1972 18-01-2002

6 KARIMNAGAR 1541088 MANDALA. SRINIVASA REDDY MPUPS CHEGURTHY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 30-06-1977 19-01-2002

7 KARIMNAGAR 1522795 CHOPPADANDI. RAMAKRISHNA MPPS AMBALPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 20-10-1977 19-01-2002

8 KARIMNAGAR 1517265 ADAVALLY. SRINIVAS REDDY MPUPS SARVAREDY PALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 23-06-1973 18-01-2002

9 KARIMNAGAR 1518844 CHEPYALA. MUNIPRASAD MPUPS ULLAMPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 15-08-1975 18-01-2002

10 KARIMNAGAR 1507174 KOMMULA. SATYANARAYANA REDDY MPUPS MYLARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 30-11-1975 18-01-2002

11 KARIMNAGAR 1541343 PERUKA. RAJENDRA PRASAD MPPS NALLAVENKAIAHPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 06-12-1976 18-01-2002

12 KARIMNAGAR 1507175 CHITTI. VENKATA NARSIMHA REDDY MPUPS MYLARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 09-08-1976 18-01-2002

13 KARIMNAGAR 1541053 GADICHERLA. GOPAL REDDY MPPS FAKIRPET KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 16-05-1974 19-01-2002

14 KARIMNAGAR 1521242 ALLENKI. SRINIVAS MPPS JAMMIKUNTA STN GIRLS JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 09-01-1980 18-01-2002

15 KARIMNAGAR 1539451 PANAKANTI. SHARMILA MPPS RAMANCHA CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 30-06-1977 18-01-2002

16 KARIMNAGAR 1523362 MOHAMMAD. HAZI AHMAD MPPS CHAKALIVANI PALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-08-1976 18-01-2002

17 KARIMNAGAR 1539579 . SADIKH MASARRATH ALI MPPS KONNERUPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-E MALE BSC(MPC) BED 07-07-1975 18-01-2002

18 KARIMNAGAR 1532908 VARUKOLU. RAMESH MPPS KORKAL VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 12-04-1978 18-01-2002

19 KARIMNAGAR 1536705 BADDAM. THIRUPATHI REDDY MPPS MAMIDALAPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPI) BED 04-10-1974 19-01-2002

20 KARIMNAGAR 1526258 AKULA. CHANDRASHEKAR MPUPS KHASIMPET GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC(MPC) BED 02-06-1979 18-01-2002

21 KARIMNAGAR 1539529 VALA. SHANKAR RAO MPPS RAMANCHA CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 13-03-1969 18-01-2002

22 KARIMNAGAR 1507156 BADDAM. SURENDER REDDY MPUPS MYLARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-08-1975 18-01-2002
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TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF  LB-SA(MATHS)-TM



LB-SA(MATHS)-TM

1 2 3 4

1 KARIMNAGAR 1540064 KALLEM. MAHIPAL REDDY

2 KARIMNAGAR 1535628 ANNAM. RAMA

3 KARIMNAGAR 1521686 THATIPAMULA. SRINIVAS

4 KARIMNAGAR 1516363 KANKANALA. BHASKAR REDDY

5 KARIMNAGAR 1537053 ALLA. SRINIVASA REDDY

6 KARIMNAGAR 1541088 MANDALA. SRINIVASA REDDY

7 KARIMNAGAR 1522795 CHOPPADANDI. RAMAKRISHNA

8 KARIMNAGAR 1517265 ADAVALLY. SRINIVAS REDDY

9 KARIMNAGAR 1518844 CHEPYALA. MUNIPRASAD

10 KARIMNAGAR 1507174 KOMMULA. SATYANARAYANA REDDY

11 KARIMNAGAR 1541343 PERUKA. RAJENDRA PRASAD

12 KARIMNAGAR 1507175 CHITTI. VENKATA NARSIMHA REDDY

13 KARIMNAGAR 1541053 GADICHERLA. GOPAL REDDY

14 KARIMNAGAR 1521242 ALLENKI. SRINIVAS

15 KARIMNAGAR 1539451 PANAKANTI. SHARMILA

16 KARIMNAGAR 1523362 MOHAMMAD. HAZI AHMAD

17 KARIMNAGAR 1539579 . SADIKH MASARRATH ALI

18 KARIMNAGAR 1532908 VARUKOLU. RAMESH

19 KARIMNAGAR 1536705 BADDAM. THIRUPATHI REDDY

20 KARIMNAGAR 1526258 AKULA. CHANDRASHEKAR

21 KARIMNAGAR 1539529 VALA. SHANKAR RAO

22 KARIMNAGAR 1507156 BADDAM. SURENDER REDDY
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13-11-2000 13-11-2000 2000 95 NO NO YES YES 9948115851 B.Ed.-2022

15-11-2000 15-11-2000 2000 324 NO YES YES 9490977293 B.Ed.-2015

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 94 NO YES YES 9849212610

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 99 NO YES YES 8897829254

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 156 NO YES YES 9440991316

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 172 NO YES YES 9440508927

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 173 NO YES YES 9491562226

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 200 NO YES YES 9490254960

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 211 NO YES YES 9441865363

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 212 NO YES YES 9490180986

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 215 NO YES YES 9866651901

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 217 NO YES YES 9492985811

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 220 NO YES YES 9441440721

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 230 NO YES YES 9949850712

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 236 NO YES YES 9440642941

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 241 NO YES YES 9490689250

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 244 NO YES YES 9182557816

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 250 NO YES YES 8099828317

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 259 NO YES YES 9441407053

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 263 NO YES YES 9849022726

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 272 NO YES YES 9440462225

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 274 NO YES YES 9701567380
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23 KARIMNAGAR 1532471 ALIKATTI. SURESH MPPS BORNAPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC(MPC) BED 17-04-1981 18-01-2002

24 KARIMNAGAR 1539391 VODELA. SHIVAKUMAR MPPS CHALLUR VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 26-07-1978 18-01-2002

25 KARIMNAGAR 1539245 KATKURI. CHANDRASHEKAR MPPS CHEEMALAKUNTAPALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 21-12-1972 18-01-2002

26 KARIMNAGAR 1539401 RAPELLY. MURALI MANOHAR MPPS RAGAMPET CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 30-08-1979 18-01-2002

27 KARIMNAGAR 1528687 VISHWANATHA. VIDHYA SAGAR MPPS CHINTHALAPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-03-1975 18-01-2002

28 KARIMNAGAR 1537152 PONNALA. RAJU MPPS CHEEMALAKUNTAPALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 08-04-1974 18-01-2002

29 KARIMNAGAR 1532551 CHATURVEDULA. CHANDRAMOHAN MPPS THENUGUPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MSTCS) BED 21-02-1977 18-01-2002

30 KARIMNAGAR 1539191 GURRAM. JAGAN MOHAN REDDY MPPS KASHAWADA ULLAMPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 20-02-1977 18-01-2002

31 KARIMNAGAR 1528824 RENDLA. SRINIVAS MPUPS VENKATAIPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 22-08-1976 18-01-2002

32 KARIMNAGAR 1507121 NAGARAJU. SANTHOSH KUMAR MPPS JOGAIAHPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 21-07-1978 18-01-2002

33 KARIMNAGAR 1517337 HANMANDLA. SRINIVASA REDDY MPPS CHIPPAKURTHY RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 12-06-1969 18-01-2002

34 KARIMNAGAR 1533766 OPPULA. KARUNAKAR MPUPS ULLAMPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 09-07-1970 18-01-2002

35 KARIMNAGAR 1504587 BANDI. RAJKUMAR MPPS SUNDARAGIRI CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 01-06-1976 19-01-2002

36 KARIMNAGAR 1534505 RAVIKANTI. VENU GOPAL MPPS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-07-1978 18-01-2002

37 KARIMNAGAR 1518672 GUNDARAPU. SUJATHA MPUPS OGULAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 08-04-1980 19-01-2002

38 KARIMNAGAR 1521689 NARAHARI. RAM REDDY MPPS DUBBAPALLY (H/O KOTHAGATTU) SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 17-08-1972 18-01-2002

39 KARIMNAGAR 1534745 DOMALA. SADANANDAM MPPS CHINTHAKUNTARAMAIAH PALLI SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 12-03-1981 18-01-2002

40 KARIMNAGAR 1507126 MANNURU. RAMAKRISHNA MPPS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC(MPC) BED 14-09-1976 18-01-2002

41 KARIMNAGAR 1539422 KARRE. ANIL KUMAR MPUPS OGULAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 24-06-1981 18-01-2002

42 KARIMNAGAR 1507185 DESHINI. SAMPATH KUMAR MPPS GATTUBHUTKUR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 29-06-1980 18-01-2002

43 KARIMNAGAR 1518862 POGULA. VIJAYA KUMAR MPPS AKUNUR SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 07-05-1974 18-01-2002

44 KARIMNAGAR 1539365 BONDUGULA. USHA VANI MPUPS OGULAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC(MPE) BED 14-03-1978 18-01-2002

45 KARIMNAGAR 1528864 CHINTHAKINDI. RAMAKRISHNA MPUPS OGULAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 05-07-1978 19-01-2002

46 KARIMNAGAR 1517283 GONE. SRINIVAS MPUPS CHERLAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 02-06-1980 19-01-2002
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23 KARIMNAGAR 1532471 ALIKATTI. SURESH

24 KARIMNAGAR 1539391 VODELA. SHIVAKUMAR

25 KARIMNAGAR 1539245 KATKURI. CHANDRASHEKAR

26 KARIMNAGAR 1539401 RAPELLY. MURALI MANOHAR

27 KARIMNAGAR 1528687 VISHWANATHA. VIDHYA SAGAR

28 KARIMNAGAR 1537152 PONNALA. RAJU

29 KARIMNAGAR 1532551 CHATURVEDULA. CHANDRAMOHAN

30 KARIMNAGAR 1539191 GURRAM. JAGAN MOHAN REDDY

31 KARIMNAGAR 1528824 RENDLA. SRINIVAS

32 KARIMNAGAR 1507121 NAGARAJU. SANTHOSH KUMAR

33 KARIMNAGAR 1517337 HANMANDLA. SRINIVASA REDDY

34 KARIMNAGAR 1533766 OPPULA. KARUNAKAR

35 KARIMNAGAR 1504587 BANDI. RAJKUMAR

36 KARIMNAGAR 1534505 RAVIKANTI. VENU GOPAL

37 KARIMNAGAR 1518672 GUNDARAPU. SUJATHA

38 KARIMNAGAR 1521689 NARAHARI. RAM REDDY

39 KARIMNAGAR 1534745 DOMALA. SADANANDAM

40 KARIMNAGAR 1507126 MANNURU. RAMAKRISHNA

41 KARIMNAGAR 1539422 KARRE. ANIL KUMAR

42 KARIMNAGAR 1507185 DESHINI. SAMPATH KUMAR

43 KARIMNAGAR 1518862 POGULA. VIJAYA KUMAR

44 KARIMNAGAR 1539365 BONDUGULA. USHA VANI

45 KARIMNAGAR 1528864 CHINTHAKINDI. RAMAKRISHNA

46 KARIMNAGAR 1517283 GONE. SRINIVAS

15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

Type of 
InterDistric
t Transfer
(610/Other

)

Date of 
Joining 

Feeder Cat
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

M
ar

ksDate of First 
Appointment

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher Mention 
the Date Of Regular 

Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.VV  Date Of 

acquiring minimum 
qualification

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Year 
Of Dsc

D
sc

 R
an

k Certificate 
verificatio

n 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No) M

ob
ile

 N
o.

REMARKS

Inter District 
Transfer 

Date
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

If appointed in aided, 
Date of Absorption 
From Aided Post
(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability) %

 o
f 

PH
C

Whethe
r  

charges 
pending  
(Yes/No

)

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 302 NO YES YES 8500602502

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 306 NO YES YES 9440305909

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 315 NO YES YES 9849926880

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 318 NO YES YES 9491596276

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 320 NO YES YES 9441845123

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 340 NO YES YES 9985723712

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 353 NO YES YES 9849258212

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 373 NO YES YES 9948828222

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 379 NO YES YES 9848892927

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 380 NO YES YES 8341134488

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 383 NO YES YES 9848771000

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 389 NO YES YES 9642469482

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 395 NO YES YES 9441719888

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 396 NO YES YES 9989455722

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 397 NO YES YES 9490548497

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 404 NO YES YES 9949606334

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 414 NO YES YES 9989548085

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 423 NO YES YES 9908690839

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 452 NO YES YES 9441772186

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 473 NO YES YES 8985856653

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 475 NO YES YES 8978672009

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 480 NO YES YES 8008962575

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 497 NO YES YES 9550441978

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 520 NO YES YES 8639200211
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47 KARIMNAGAR 1537166 KOMATI. SRINIVAS MPPS UPPERAMALYALA GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MSTCS) BED 01-01-1978 19-01-2002

48 KARIMNAGAR 1541245 GADDAM. SRINIVAS MPUPS PARUVELLA GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 04-06-1976 18-01-2002

49 KARIMNAGAR 1539283 KOMMIDI. VANAJA RANI MPPS KK COLONY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 02-08-1975 18-01-2002

50 KARIMNAGAR 1544915 PANYALA. PRAVEENA MPPS UPPERAMALYALA GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 11-03-1977 19-01-2002

51 KARIMNAGAR 1539308 SUDDALA. SREENIVASU MPPS MOGILIPALEM THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 21-03-1976 18-01-2002

52 KARIMNAGAR 1539305 MARAJU. SRINIVAS MPPS KURMAPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 15-04-1979 18-01-2002

53 KARIMNAGAR 1517282 CHOLLURI. RAMA KRISHNA MPPS GADDAPAKA SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 12-06-1977 22-01-2002

54 KARIMNAGAR 1541019 BANDA. VENKATESHWARLU MPUPS LINGAPUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 10-08-1978 18-01-2002

55 KARIMNAGAR 1530365 DASYAPU. DEVENDAR MPPS ODDERA CLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 24-04-1973 18-01-2002

56 KARIMNAGAR 1530278 ADLA. ANJANEYULU MPUPS HIMMATHNAGAR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 22-12-1975 18-01-2002

57 KARIMNAGAR 1537176 BANTU. SRINIVAS ZPHS SINGAPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 15-03-1973 18-01-2002

58 KARIMNAGAR 1517473 BOBBALA. UMA MPPS GADDAPAKA SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 03-03-1978 18-01-2002

59 KARIMNAGAR 1521736 LAKKIDI. ANURADHA MPPS ODDERA COLONY, KAMANPUR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 10-08-1981 19-01-2002

60 KARIMNAGAR 1517311 KANIGANTI. SANDHYA RANI MPPS UPPERAMALYALA GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 12-06-1973 19-01-2002

61 KARIMNAGAR 1504915 MADISHETTI. SUJATHA MPPS TADIKAL SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 09-10-1978 18-01-2002

62 KARIMNAGAR 1528630 JANKUTA. VENKATESHWARLU MPUPS RAJAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 08-05-1977 18-01-2002

63 KARIMNAGAR 1533193 KONDA. RAJANI MPPS X-ROAD KONDAPUR CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 01-06-1979 18-01-2002

64 KARIMNAGAR 1528880 MUDIGANTI. KAVITHA RANI MPPS CHIPPAKURTHY RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 25-05-1975 18-01-2002

65 KARIMNAGAR 1533124 THANGEDA. SHIRISHA MPPS ELGANDAL S.C. COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 01-07-1978 18-01-2002

66 KARIMNAGAR 1536957 GADAPA. SHEKHAR MPPS NARSINGAPUR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 13-07-1978 19-01-2002

67 KARIMNAGAR 1528596 KANTE. RAMKIRAN MPPS GOLLAPALLY MAMIDALAPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 02-08-1977 18-01-2002

68 KARIMNAGAR 1523591 DANDE. SARITHA MPUPS VENKATAIPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 12-06-1977 18-01-2002

69 KARIMNAGAR 1521023 THALLA. THIRUPATHI MPPS JAMMIKUNTA STN GIRLS JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 10-06-1979 18-01-2002

70 KARIMNAGAR 1533762 KADARU. BHAVANI MPPS INDURTHY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 23-09-1976 18-01-2002
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47 KARIMNAGAR 1537166 KOMATI. SRINIVAS

48 KARIMNAGAR 1541245 GADDAM. SRINIVAS

49 KARIMNAGAR 1539283 KOMMIDI. VANAJA RANI

50 KARIMNAGAR 1544915 PANYALA. PRAVEENA

51 KARIMNAGAR 1539308 SUDDALA. SREENIVASU

52 KARIMNAGAR 1539305 MARAJU. SRINIVAS

53 KARIMNAGAR 1517282 CHOLLURI. RAMA KRISHNA

54 KARIMNAGAR 1541019 BANDA. VENKATESHWARLU

55 KARIMNAGAR 1530365 DASYAPU. DEVENDAR

56 KARIMNAGAR 1530278 ADLA. ANJANEYULU

57 KARIMNAGAR 1537176 BANTU. SRINIVAS

58 KARIMNAGAR 1517473 BOBBALA. UMA

59 KARIMNAGAR 1521736 LAKKIDI. ANURADHA

60 KARIMNAGAR 1517311 KANIGANTI. SANDHYA RANI

61 KARIMNAGAR 1504915 MADISHETTI. SUJATHA

62 KARIMNAGAR 1528630 JANKUTA. VENKATESHWARLU

63 KARIMNAGAR 1533193 KONDA. RAJANI

64 KARIMNAGAR 1528880 MUDIGANTI. KAVITHA RANI

65 KARIMNAGAR 1533124 THANGEDA. SHIRISHA

66 KARIMNAGAR 1536957 GADAPA. SHEKHAR

67 KARIMNAGAR 1528596 KANTE. RAMKIRAN

68 KARIMNAGAR 1523591 DANDE. SARITHA

69 KARIMNAGAR 1521023 THALLA. THIRUPATHI

70 KARIMNAGAR 1533762 KADARU. BHAVANI
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19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 534 NO YES YES 9849482420

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 551 NO YES YES 9440389195

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 568 NO YES YES 8919510603

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 580 NO YES YES 8341134642

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 652 0 NO YES YES 9491473203

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 676 0 NO YES YES 9948072824

22-01-2002 22-01-2002 2001 677 0 NO YES YES 9912048572

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 689 0 NO YES YES 9247745824

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 699 0 NO YES YES 9390708884

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 700 0 NO YES YES 9866668487

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 707 0 NO YES YES 9963087894

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 771 0 NO YES YES 9493471578

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 795 0 NO YES YES 8897089654

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 910 0 NO YES YES 9515931595

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 957 0 NO YES YES 9177500195

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1037 0 NO YES YES 9491470362

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1113 0 NO YES YES 9440588302

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1116 0 NO YES YES 9908692602

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1118 0 NO YES YES 9989716186

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 1159 0 NO YES YES 9440105695

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1366 Select 0 NO YES YES 9885557451

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1377 0 NO YES YES 9959034069

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1432 0 NO YES YES 9441689899

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1484 0 NO YES YES 9490188799
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71 KARIMNAGAR 1519791 CHITTI. SOUJANYA MPUPS POTHIREDDYPET HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 14-01-1981 19-01-2002

72 KARIMNAGAR 1531665 PALADUGULA. KAVITHA MPPS GANESHSAGAR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 16-02-1978 19-01-2002

73 KARIMNAGAR 1540994 CHEPYALA. SRILAXMI MPUPS MYLARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 11-12-1976 21-01-2002

74 KARIMNAGAR 1540911 VURUGONDA. DAMODAR RAO MPUPS KACHAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 08-07-1973 18-01-2002

75 KARIMNAGAR 1521068 ALETI. SUNEETHA MPPS SC CLY MAMIDALAPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 10-04-1980 19-01-2002

76 KARIMNAGAR 1532853 LAKKAKULA. KOTESHWAR RAO MPPS VENKATESHWARLAPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 10-07-1973 18-01-2002

77 KARIMNAGAR 1541018 PERUMANDLA. MANJULA MPUPS VANNARAM RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 18-06-1976 18-01-2002

78 KARIMNAGAR 1520838 MATURI. SHOBHA RANI MPUPS THUMMANAPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 03-06-1981 18-01-2002

79 KARIMNAGAR 1534914 . SAFIA BEGAM MPUPS DHARMARAM JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 15-02-1982 18-01-2002

80 KARIMNAGAR 1507111 CHITLA. ANURADHA MPUPS GUNUKUL KONDAPUR GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 25-02-1977 18-01-2002

81 KARIMNAGAR 1517299 KOTA. SUMANJALI MPPS DURSHED KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BSC BED 11-06-1983 18-01-2002

82 KARIMNAGAR 1518735 BILLA. KARUNAKAR MPPS RENIKUNTA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 23-06-1979 17-10-2002

83 KARIMNAGAR 1521307 ALABAKA. PHANIKUMAR MPPS MOTHUKULAGUDEM JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 11-08-1981 17-10-2002

84 KARIMNAGAR 1518504 AILENI. CHANDRASENA REDDY MPPS DPEP GOLLAPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 12-04-1978 17-10-2002

85 KARIMNAGAR 1517254 PALOJU. AJAY KUMAR MPPS GANGARAM VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 15-02-1977 17-10-2002

86 KARIMNAGAR 1541008 KASPA. GOPALA KISHAN MPUPS KACHAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 10-10-1972 17-10-2002

87 KARIMNAGAR 1541017 JAGANNATHAM VENKATA. SRINIVAS MPPS LALITHAPUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 12-08-1968 17-10-2002

88 KARIMNAGAR 1530293 BHEEMUNI. SRIDHAR MPPS BUDIDAPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 10-09-1978 17-10-2002

89 KARIMNAGAR 1539392 CHETLA. SRINIVAS MPPS SOMARAM SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 19-04-1983 17-10-2002

90 KARIMNAGAR 1521657 ANTHAM. LINGA REDDY MPPS GUDATIPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 24-07-1981 17-10-2002

91 KARIMNAGAR 1523472 PALLERLA. SRINIVAS MPPS VENNAMPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 05-06-1976 17-10-2002

92 KARIMNAGAR 1541073 GAJABHINKAR. MAHESH MPPS CHELPUR (DPEP) SC COLONY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 04-05-1981 17-10-2002

93 KARIMNAGAR 1518726 PATTEM. SRINIVAS MPPS IPPALAPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 02-06-1980 17-10-2002

94 KARIMNAGAR 1516367 NAREDLA. RAJGOPAL REDDY MPPS BONTHUPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 28-06-1976 17-10-2002
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71 KARIMNAGAR 1519791 CHITTI. SOUJANYA

72 KARIMNAGAR 1531665 PALADUGULA. KAVITHA

73 KARIMNAGAR 1540994 CHEPYALA. SRILAXMI

74 KARIMNAGAR 1540911 VURUGONDA. DAMODAR RAO

75 KARIMNAGAR 1521068 ALETI. SUNEETHA

76 KARIMNAGAR 1532853 LAKKAKULA. KOTESHWAR RAO

77 KARIMNAGAR 1541018 PERUMANDLA. MANJULA

78 KARIMNAGAR 1520838 MATURI. SHOBHA RANI

79 KARIMNAGAR 1534914 . SAFIA BEGAM

80 KARIMNAGAR 1507111 CHITLA. ANURADHA

81 KARIMNAGAR 1517299 KOTA. SUMANJALI

82 KARIMNAGAR 1518735 BILLA. KARUNAKAR

83 KARIMNAGAR 1521307 ALABAKA. PHANIKUMAR

84 KARIMNAGAR 1518504 AILENI. CHANDRASENA REDDY

85 KARIMNAGAR 1517254 PALOJU. AJAY KUMAR

86 KARIMNAGAR 1541008 KASPA. GOPALA KISHAN

87 KARIMNAGAR 1541017 JAGANNATHAM VENKATA. SRINIVAS

88 KARIMNAGAR 1530293 BHEEMUNI. SRIDHAR

89 KARIMNAGAR 1539392 CHETLA. SRINIVAS

90 KARIMNAGAR 1521657 ANTHAM. LINGA REDDY

91 KARIMNAGAR 1523472 PALLERLA. SRINIVAS

92 KARIMNAGAR 1541073 GAJABHINKAR. MAHESH

93 KARIMNAGAR 1518726 PATTEM. SRINIVAS

94 KARIMNAGAR 1516367 NAREDLA. RAJGOPAL REDDY
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19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 1497 0 NO YES YES 9441559008

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 1507 0 NO YES YES 9989002450

21-01-2002 21-01-2002 2001 1634 0 NO YES YES 9989908065

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1668 0 NO YES YES 9493261726

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 1715 0 NO YES YES 9866136208

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1808 0 NO YES YES 9390381164

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1949 0 NO YES YES 8121777469

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 2288 0 NO YES YES 9553131347

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 2393 0 NO YES YES 9959789011

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 2524 0 NO YES YES 9000091785

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 4058 0 0 0 NO YES YES 9182751060 BED-2015

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2001 376 0 NO YES YES 9849538800

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2001 387 0 NO YES YES 9440717627

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2001 442 0 NO YES YES 9441548141

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2001 559 0 NO YES YES 9493853699

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2001 605 0 NO YES YES 9177831304

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2001 717 0 NO YES YES 7680945603

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 3 0 NO YES YES 9912051661

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 7 0 NO YES YES 9989471888

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 34 0 NO YES YES 9866337735

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 01-07-1999 2002 38 0 NO YES YES 9959205010

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 53 0 NO YES YES 9959946289

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 71 0 NO YES YES 9948115898

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 81 0 NO YES YES 9959334761
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95 KARIMNAGAR 1539222 GUNDA. RATHNAKAR REDDY MPPS KOTHAVENNAMPALLI SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 24-06-1975 17-10-2002

96 KARIMNAGAR 1532870 PATTI. ANIL BABU MPPS VENKEPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 20-07-1977 17-10-2002

97 KARIMNAGAR 1523198 THOVITI. SHYAM SUNDER MPPS BURGUPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 06-12-1975 17-10-2002

98 KARIMNAGAR 1535599 GANNAMANENI. KAVITHA MPPS PEDDAPAPAIAHPALLY (DPEP) HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 15-05-1978 17-10-2002

99 KARIMNAGAR 1537069 . GHOUSE KHAN MPPS REDDY RAMAIAH PALLY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 06-05-1973 17-10-2002

100 KARIMNAGAR 1521620 PALSANI. RAMANAREDDY MPPS KOTHAGATTU SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 28-12-1975 17-10-2002

101 KARIMNAGAR 1521797 NIMMALA. KONDAL REDDY MPPS VENKEPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 01-02-1976 17-10-2002

102 KARIMNAGAR 1537217 KOLIPAKA. THIRUPATHIREDDY MPPS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 17-07-1976 17-10-2002

103 KARIMNAGAR 1521688 TIRUKACHI. ANIL KUMAR MPPS MUQDUMPUR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 31-07-1976 17-10-2002

104 KARIMNAGAR 1528945 DARIPELLI. SRINU MPPS AREPALLI SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 20-11-1976 17-10-2002

105 KARIMNAGAR 1521621 KETHIRI. THIRUPATHIREEDY MPUPS MALLAREDDIPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 06-04-1977 17-10-2002

106 KARIMNAGAR 1518656 VELDANDI. RAMESH MPPS KOTHAGATTU SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 05-01-1978 17-10-2002

107 KARIMNAGAR 1521790 GODISHALA. MAHENDER MPUPS POTHIREDDYPET HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 15-04-1978 17-10-2002

108 KARIMNAGAR 1521121 MADA. SATHYANARAYANA REDDY MPUPS MALLAREDDIPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 03-04-1979 17-10-2002

109 KARIMNAGAR 1541063 DODLA. SUJATHA MPPS THENUGUPALLI (KDPL) MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 06-05-1982 17-10-2002

110 KARIMNAGAR 1507114 PAKALA. PAPI REDDY MPUPS HIMMATHNAGAR VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 04-08-1974 17-10-2002

111 KARIMNAGAR 1521656 PINREDDY. THIRUPATHAIAH MPUPS KANAPARTHI VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 07-06-1981 17-10-2002

SC/ST/PHC

112 KARIMNAGAR 1521539 THUMMA. INNA REDDY MPPS SHANTHI NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPST) BED 10-04-1974 17-10-2002

113 KARIMNAGAR 1521227 RAM. RAJAIAH MPPS VEGURUPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 15-12-1978 17-10-2002

114 KARIMNAGAR 1533125 RONTALA. SAMPATH MPPS KOTHAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 04-06-1977 17-10-2002

115 KARIMNAGAR 1523400 BOINI. THIRUPATHI MPPS JAMMIKUNTA ABADI(GIRLS) JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 02-11-1973 17-10-2002

116 KARIMNAGAR 1518452 GADIPE. SAHODAR MPPS SC COLONY EKLASPUR SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 05-02-1976 17-10-2002

117 KARIMNAGAR 1517263 BODDU. KRISHNA MPPS LINGAMPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 20-12-1969 17-10-2002
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95 KARIMNAGAR 1539222 GUNDA. RATHNAKAR REDDY

96 KARIMNAGAR 1532870 PATTI. ANIL BABU

97 KARIMNAGAR 1523198 THOVITI. SHYAM SUNDER

98 KARIMNAGAR 1535599 GANNAMANENI. KAVITHA

99 KARIMNAGAR 1537069 . GHOUSE KHAN

100 KARIMNAGAR 1521620 PALSANI. RAMANAREDDY

101 KARIMNAGAR 1521797 NIMMALA. KONDAL REDDY

102 KARIMNAGAR 1537217 KOLIPAKA. THIRUPATHIREDDY

103 KARIMNAGAR 1521688 TIRUKACHI. ANIL KUMAR

104 KARIMNAGAR 1528945 DARIPELLI. SRINU

105 KARIMNAGAR 1521621 KETHIRI. THIRUPATHIREEDY

106 KARIMNAGAR 1518656 VELDANDI. RAMESH

107 KARIMNAGAR 1521790 GODISHALA. MAHENDER

108 KARIMNAGAR 1521121 MADA. SATHYANARAYANA REDDY

109 KARIMNAGAR 1541063 DODLA. SUJATHA

110 KARIMNAGAR 1507114 PAKALA. PAPI REDDY

111 KARIMNAGAR 1521656 PINREDDY. THIRUPATHAIAH

SC/ST/PHC

112 KARIMNAGAR 1521539 THUMMA. INNA REDDY

113 KARIMNAGAR 1521227 RAM. RAJAIAH

114 KARIMNAGAR 1533125 RONTALA. SAMPATH

115 KARIMNAGAR 1523400 BOINI. THIRUPATHI

116 KARIMNAGAR 1518452 GADIPE. SAHODAR

117 KARIMNAGAR 1517263 BODDU. KRISHNA
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17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 93 0 NO YES YES 9848249864

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 102 0 NO YES YES 7702256571

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 131 0 NO YES YES 9390122524

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 135 0 NO NO YES 9493721944 WENT TO USA

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 148 0 NO YES YES 9866827486

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 153 0 NO YES YES 9491474068

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 154 0 NO YES YES 9849334028

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 155 0 NO YES YES 9885386017

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 156 0 NO YES YES 9866919987

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 159 0 NO YES YES 9491472294

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 160 Select 0 NO YES YES 9490183819

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 163 0 NO YES YES 9441070921

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 166 0 NO YES YES 9490401580

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 167 0 NO YES YES 9849763778

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 173 0 NO YES YES 9704843832

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 183 0 NO YES YES 9440508977

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 188 0 NO YES YES 9959877807

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 989 YES OH 70 NO YES YES 9491824317

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 1990 YES NO NO 9618297483

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2318 NO YES YES 9441356923

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2468 NO YES YES 9989160951 BED-2013 (AM)

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2470 NO YES YES 9666331295

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2482 NO YES YES 9849464914
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118 KARIMNAGAR 1536832 NYATHARI. PRABHAKAR MPPS BALAIAHPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 05-08-1977 20-03-2003

119 KARIMNAGAR 1539206 JANGAM. ANJANBABU MPPS JAMMIKUNTA ABADI SC CLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-04-1980 05-03-2004

120 KARIMNAGAR 1507012 JANGAM. SURESHKRISHNA MPPS (BC) CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 03-09-1978 18-11-2005

121 KARIMNAGAR 1533012 MIDIDODDI. SAMPATH MPPS GUNDLAPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 04-03-1981 17-11-2005

122 KARIMNAGAR 1517264 KOOTIKALA. ANJANI PRASAD MPPS MADIPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 02-08-1978 17-11-2005

123 KARIMNAGAR 1533134 PULIYALA. LAXMI MPPS LAXMANNAPALLY ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 14-02-1976 18-11-2005

124 KARIMNAGAR 1523559 PITTALA. JANARDHAN MPPS GADDIVANIPALLI ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 03-04-1976 17-11-2005

125 KARIMNAGAR 1537387 MALOTHU. PADMA MPPS OOTUR S.C. MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 02-11-1977 17-11-2005

126 KARIMNAGAR 1544348 PATEL. RAJENDER MPPS RAJAJINAGAR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPCS) BED 04-02-1979 19-07-2008

127 KARIMNAGAR 1547425 RUDROJU. SRILATHA MPPS LAXMIPOOR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 24-06-1982 17-02-2009

128 KARIMNAGAR 1553908 AVULA. SANDHYARANI MPPS REKURTHY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-01-1991 29-12-2012
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Sl.
No.
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District
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118 KARIMNAGAR 1536832 NYATHARI. PRABHAKAR

119 KARIMNAGAR 1539206 JANGAM. ANJANBABU

120 KARIMNAGAR 1507012 JANGAM. SURESHKRISHNA

121 KARIMNAGAR 1533012 MIDIDODDI. SAMPATH

122 KARIMNAGAR 1517264 KOOTIKALA. ANJANI PRASAD

123 KARIMNAGAR 1533134 PULIYALA. LAXMI

124 KARIMNAGAR 1523559 PITTALA. JANARDHAN

125 KARIMNAGAR 1537387 MALOTHU. PADMA

126 KARIMNAGAR 1544348 PATEL. RAJENDER

127 KARIMNAGAR 1547425 RUDROJU. SRILATHA

128 KARIMNAGAR 1553908 AVULA. SANDHYARANI
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REMARKS

Inter District 
Transfer 

Date
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

If appointed in aided, 
Date of Absorption 
From Aided Post
(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability) %

 o
f 

PH
C

Whethe
r  

charges 
pending  
(Yes/No

)

20-03-2003 20-03-2003 20-03-2003 2002 207 NO YES YES 9441175418

05-03-2004 03-03-2003 05-03-2004 04-02-2004 2002 109 NO YES YES 9948113147

18-11-2005 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 16-06-2005 2002 23 NO YES YES 9912288438

17-11-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 50 NO YES YES 9948935994

17-11-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 07-05-2005 2002 238 NO YES YES 9849262025

18-11-2005 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1906 NO YES YES 9849284840

17-11-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 2749 NO YES YES 9701800585

17-11-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 24-05-2016 2002 10261 NO YES YES 8096363852

19-07-2008 19-07-2008 2006 99999 YES VH 40 NO YES YES 9948165363

17-02-2009 17-02-2009 2006 1923 YES OH 90 NO YES YES 9704688693

29-12-2012 29-12-2012 2012 55 YES OH 82 NO YES YES 8985659838


